Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
VKC Kdéln (2122)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Alfred Schutte Allee 51, 51105 Kdln
G 0221-8303673 info@vkc-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Rassier, Bettina
T 0160/97716873 Rassier@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Rassier, Bettina
T 0160/97716873 Rassier@gmx.de
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Damen 55 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Bettina Rassier
m 0160/97716873; Rassier@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rassier, Bettina
HaRel, Margarete
Ruth, Stephanie
Ellerbrok, Barbara
Boos, Sabine
Doll, Anne

Bluhm, Marion
Zittlau, Karen
Bohler-Scherwitz, Ruth
10 Lukie, Janine

11 Kihr, Maria-Rita
12 Krings, Susanne
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ID-Nr.

26601498
26101489
26101759
26601397
26501908
24901642
26501443
26852313
26603706
26753281
25601805
26302289

LK

LK10,5
LK15,9
LK16,0
LK16,8
LK17,0
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK21,3
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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